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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 6 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
15/08/2019 - 10:41 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. HASANI, Rinor 10 MIT MT 2:06.25 92
2. DESKU, Dielli 11 STEP PR 2:20.90 66
3. RUHANI, Bledon 11 SHKZ PR 2:23.34 63

E

1. ZEKA, Lir 07 STEP PR 1:38.40 195
2. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 1:48.45 146
3. HOXHA, Rron 08 STEP PR 1:54.47 124
4. ABDULLAHU, Aron 07 SHARK PR 1:56.52 117

D

1. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP PR 1:25.42 299
2. BRAHA, Erind 05 SHNF 1:28.16 272
3. GASHI, Endi 06 ZEN PR 1:29.00 264
4. BUZHALA, Albatrit 05 BESA MA 1:51.62 134
5. MEHMETI, Gentian 06 SHNF 1:56.00 119
6. MEHMETI, Eni 06 SHNF 2:08.59 87

C

1. SPAHIU, Yll 03 NEMO PR 1:17.69 397
2. ZEKA, Aron 04 STEP PR 1:22.31 334
3. IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP PR 1:23.59 319
4. SAMADRAGJA, Altin 04 BESA MA 1:31.92 240
5. MULLIQI, Gent 03 ILI FK 1:36.62 206
6. FETA, Arnis 03 ILI FK 1:55.09 122

B

1. XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 SHKZ PR 1:12.38 491
2. VELIU, Albion 01 TER PR 1:22.92 327
3. TELAKU, Dren 01 BESA MA 1:43.02 170
4. FLORIAN, Buzhala 02 BESA MA 1:44.37 164

Open

1. XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 SHKZ PR 1:12.38 491
2. VELIU, Mertion 99 TER PR 1:12.76 484
3. SPAHIU, Yll 03 NEMO PR 1:17.69 397
4. ZEKA, Aron 04 STEP PR 1:22.31 334
5. VELIU, Albion 01 TER PR 1:22.92 327
6. IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP PR 1:23.59 319
7. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP PR 1:25.42 299
8. BRAHA, Erind 05 SHNF 1:28.16 272
9. GASHI, Endi 06 ZEN PR 1:29.00 264

10. SAMADRAGJA, Altin 04 BESA MA 1:31.92 240
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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 6, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

11. MULLIQI, Gent 03 ILI FK 1:36.62 206
12. ZEKA, Lir 07 STEP PR 1:38.40 195
13. TELAKU, Dren 01 BESA MA 1:43.02 170
14. FLORIAN, Buzhala 02 BESA MA 1:44.37 164
15. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 1:48.45 146
16. BUZHALA, Albatrit 05 BESA MA 1:51.62 134
17. HOXHA, Rron 08 STEP PR 1:54.47 124
18. FETA, Arnis 03 ILI FK 1:55.09 122
19. MEHMETI, Gentian 06 SHNF 1:56.00 119
20. ABDULLAHU, Aron 07 SHARK PR 1:56.52 117
21. HASANI, Rinor 10 MIT MT 2:06.25 92
22. MEHMETI, Eni 06 SHNF 2:08.59 87
23. DESKU, Dielli 11 STEP PR 2:20.90 66
24. RUHANI, Bledon 11 SHKZ PR 2:23.34 63


